800-396-4642 www.greenemfg.com info@greenemfg.com
71
St
or
ag
e R
ac
ks

4
Add-On GMPR-3060-96A GMPR-3072-96A GMPR-3084-96A GMPR-3096-96A
36”
Starter GMPR-3660-96S GMPR-3672-96S GMPR-3684-96S GMPR-3696-96S
4
Add-On GMPR-3660-96A GMPR-3672-96A GMPR-3684-96A GMPR-3696-96A
48”
Starter GMPR-4860-96S GMPR-4872-96S GMPR-4884-96S GMPR-4896-96S
4
Add-On GMPR-4860-96A GMPR-4872-96A GMPR-4884-96A GMPR-4896-96A
Me
tal
 D
ec
kin
g 24” DK-2460-MTL DK-2472-MTL DK-2484-MTL DK-2496-MTL
1
30” DK-3060-MTL DK-3072-MTL DK-3084-MTL DK-3096-MTL
36” DK-3660-MTL DK-3672-MTL DK-3684-MTL DK-3696-MTL
1
48” DK-4860-MTL DK-4872-MTL DK-4884-MTL DK-4896-MTL
W
oo
d D
ec
kin
g 24” DK-2460-WD DK-2472-WD DK-2484-WD DK-2496-WD
1
30” DK-3060-WD DK-3072-WD DK-3084-WD DK-3096-WD
36” DK-3660-WD DK-3672-WD DK-3684-WD DK-3696-WD
1
48” DK-4860-WD DK-4872-WD DK-4884-WD DK-4896-WD
Starter Add-On
Wood Decking
Metal Decking
Shelf Detail